SETEHRER(EH25510H27HET)
FER25FEEMFRERTRATEMEG R

~ JARRESL " == 1 SUBARU
ﬁl—‘ — - . .
Red Hawk
B kRza-zs-% 3
% FANTAZISTA 4 : INYEDT=wh R
Doy . H Pyoir—XB
SEHRRT 5 " .
9 e 12 R FWHR
Bloopers 6 £
o 13 &HhsSY
~  BEAYTN-2X 1 —, s 12 RSyH—X
il o 18ty 22
. ERAL—Y 2 s~ 13 LOVE FOREVER
- 326 ZBM -
%‘f KAL) yy 3 —I OL— 14 KNOCKERS
=
9 IR 4 9 . 15 HANGTEN (B)
19 6 23
JOB 5 smed0 gol L3 0 16 HITEFED
KiR 17 BRI
24
TNEUEE 7 0 18 X
29 o — 19 TRAR)—LZR
ZMESARU 8 wl - L
hSURIMBE 9 —, ZSS-E 20 WINS
15 0
Thick Bonds 4/35 10 5-721 4 21 KRRA—X
SHINAGAIT R ] el ]
~ SELAVX 0 7 Funkys
— 35
Gl ; 38 7 _ ;
— FRA 2 i " 8 SAFUR
33 1 9 wr—X
’?‘E M..Y 3 e 36
= ~
% 42 4|4 43 4 10 AYFATUR
NineStars 4 ey, 6 "M <TvAILRX
34 37
Sy iyk B 039 . 51 12 ZMEAN1ALUR

FIONX 6 — — 13




[EE]

it b 85

[ ]

S 0P 85

Lwkaiyy

HEMI7(5—X

EEA—TILA
13Skunks

AR
a4y

=R X
=EI4—R

Ny TAYIAN

EEOA—V XA
PllJIRuts

=Yy

Residents

TAAF =) RAA—X

=94 —2AB
FEIRAE 4

=310
L= TFRuts

ZEEIL—TR
KiRVZTFRE—X

=&/ \wEF—X

10
11

12

13

—_ —
55...:.-..19 e 550 .
0 Y|
Ty — Md50
L 57 0_
631 65
o 23]
4=y =151
. 7
1] — 60
o
47 ! 2l
11 —
67— l6s 1
. 69 59
1" o
o
57 61
—0 o
48l 2 3 ll5 3
64 66
o 0
49 " 4 54
) 7
58 62
9 ;| A
=s a
101 . 105
i 6
109 11
1 a—
102 ! 105
10 | 1
‘ 13—z 114
4 0
103 . 107
5 7
110! 112
0 e
104 0 108
7 11

14

15

16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25

26

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

TINYTF
FAVEVFRR—X

Za—A—S LA

HIJK

ZEFunkys
b—h—LP—X

R—X
SHILTA

S—=
TEaL Y4 —X

=P EEEN

bSop—K

"HANGTEN

=ZBR—k—H2R
Red Hawk R40

HoT—XIE
ATA—X

=EHERC

Minutes

YETRGYH—=X



